








rcooper
PCA
The DPO change order adjustment will occur at the end of the project.



 

 

 

 

 

June 26, 2023 REVISED 
 
PCA Architecture, P.S.C. 
Attention:  Ralph Cooper 
906 Monmouth Street 
Newport, KY 41071 
 
Re:  GLENN O SWING & BUS GARAGE COMPLEX 
 Change Request #2R – Abate Ductwork 
    
Dear Ralph, 
 
Per Pinnacle’s email, the following costs are to demo plaster, abate the existing ductwork, 
reinstall new ductwork, and cover with 5/8” gypsum board: 
 
 S&Z – Labor $1,200.00 
 Drywall & mud $230.00 
 RDES – abate $3,800.00 
 J Feldkamp Design Build $1,877.00  
  5% OH/Profit $355.00  
 3.6% Bond & Insurance $268.00 
 
 Total Proposal $ 7,730.00 
 
 
Respectfully Submitted, 
 

Sherry Seger 
 

Schrudde & Zimmerman, Inc. 
 

 

 

Schrudde & Zimmerman 

inc. 

 

 

1671 PARK ROAD 
SUITE 11 

FT. WRIGHT, KENTUCKY 41011 

TELEPHONE (859) 331-3160 

GENERAL CONTRACTORS 







rcooper
Cloud












